
Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

 

State

 

CoC Name

 Program  Awarded AmountProject Name

 

Guam

GU-500 - Guam CoC

Anchor of Hope CoC $228,544

Coordinated Entry System CoC $55,994

DV HARBORS CoC $408,408

GU-500 CoC Planning Application FY2024 CoC $127,600

HMIS CoC $123,937

Housing First Rental Assistance Program Expansion CoC $214,815

Manhali' Project CoC $242,574

 GU-500 Total : $1,401,872

$1,401,872 Guam Total :

1/14/2025 Page 1 of 1


